

Sunspear Energy Wins EnergySage Installer of the Year 2025

Locally owned and operated leading solar energy company Sunspear Energy has been named the EnergySage Installer of the Year for 2025 in Hawai'i.

HONOLULU, HI, UNITED STATES, February 19, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Locally owned and operated leading solar energy company Sunspear Energy has been named the EnergySage Installer of the Year for 2025 in Hawai'i. This recognition highlights Sunspear's commitment to providing top-quality solar and battery storage solutions to homeowners across Oʻahu and Hawai'i Island.

"Winning this award is truly an honor," said Jeff Kaemmerlen, CEO and Founder of Sunspear Energy. "At



Sunspear, we're dedicated to delivering the best solar products and providing expert installations and outstanding customer service. EnergySage sets the gold standard for online solar shopping and providing homeowners a wealth of solar knowledge, and we're proud to be part of their platform. This award reaffirms our promise to keep Hawai'i powered by the sun with reliable, cost-effective solar energy solutions."

Sunspear Energy

EnergySage, the nation's most trusted online solar marketplace, honors top installers yearly based on customer reviews, industry expertise, and overall impact. Sunspear and EnergySage have enjoyed a strong partnership since 2024, when EnergySage first opened its consumer-focused marketplace to Hawai'i homeowners, working together to empower thousands of customers to embrace solar and energy storage with access to clean home energy solutions.

"We're proud to celebrate these outstanding installer partners who are setting the standard for quality and service in the clean energy industry," said Charlie Hadlow, President and Chief

Operating Officer of EnergySage. "At a time when consumers are looking for trusted providers more than ever, these companies have demonstrated their commitment to transparency, customer experience, and home energy independence. Their impact is felt not just in the homes they power but the industry as a whole."

About Sunspear Energy

Sunspear Energy is one of Hawai'i's leading providers of state-of-the-art solar power and battery storage systems. With deep experience in residential and commercial solar design, permitting, installation and financing, Sunspear is focused on providing renewable energy solutions for Hawai'i with the goal of helping the state reach its 100% renewable energy target. Founded in



2017 and locally owned and operated, Sunspear offers turn-key solutions to homeowners, commercial businesses, non-profit organizations, and public sector entities. To learn more, visit https://sunspearenergy.com/



EnergySage sets the gold standard for online solar shopping and provides homeowners with a wealth of solar knowledge, and we're proud to be part of their platform."

> Jeff Kaemmerlen, CEO Sunspear Energy

Jamie Wakayama
Sunspear Energy
+1 808-400-9050
aloha@sunspearenergy.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/787397949

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.